CEL (California Eastern Laboratories)
RF TRANSISTOR NPN SOT-523
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Discrete Semiconductor Products
1.NE68019-T1-A.pdf
2.NE68019-T1-A.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
NE68019-T1-A We can supply NE68019-T1-A, use the request quote form to request NE68019-T1-A
pirce and lead time.Zeano is a professional electronic components distributor. With 3+
Million line items of available electronic components can ship in short lead-time, over
250 thousand part numbers of electronic components in stock for immediately
delivery, which may include part number NE68019-T1-A.The price and lead time for
NE68019-T1-A depending on the quantity required and warehouse location.contact us
and our sales representative will provide you price. We look forward to work with you.
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Collector Emitter Breakdown (Max): 10V
Transistor Type: NPN
Supplier Device Package: SOT-523
Series: -
Power - Max: 100mW
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: SOT-523
Operating Temperature: 150°C (TJ)
Noise Figure (dB Typ @ f): 1.9dB @ 2GHz
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Gain: 9.6dB
Frequency - Transition: 10GHz
DC Current Gain (hFE) (Min) @ Ic, Vce: 80 @ 5mA, 3V
Current - Collector (Ic) (Max): 35mA
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
NE68019-T1-A Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
NE68018-T1-A
RF TRANSISTOR NPN SOT-343
CEL
RFQ
NE68030-T1
TRANS NPN 2GHZ SOT-323
CEL
RFQ
NE68019-A
RF TRANSISTOR NPN SOT-523
CEL
RFQ
NE68019-T1
TRANS NPN 2GHZ SMD
CEL
RFQ
NE68030-T1-A
RF TRANSISTOR NPN SOT-323
CEL
RFQ
NE678M04-T2-A
RF TRANSISTOR NPN SOT-343F
CEL
RFQ
NE68030-T1-R44-A
RF TRANSISTOR NPN SOT-323
CEL
RFQ
NE68018-A
RF TRANSISTOR NPN SOT-343
CEL
RFQ
NE68030-T1-R45-A
RF TRANSISTOR NPN SOT-323
CEL
RFQ
NE68030-A
RF TRANSISTOR NPN SOT-323
CEL
RFQ
SDK-SUPPORT
KIT DEV SDK LINUX PAID SUPP 1YR
NXP USA Inc.
RFQ
MIKROE-1950
MIKROC PRO FOR DSPIC/PIC24 - LIC
MikroElektronika
RFQ
52111-329
PCB C-COMPILER
Custom Computer Services Inc. (CCS)
RFQ
CORDIC-XM-U1
IP CORE CORDIC ALGO XP CONF
Lattice Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
CONV-BLK-P2-U3
IP CORE ENCODER ECP2 W/DECODER
Lattice Semiconductor Corporation
RFQ
ISPN-UPG10M
ISP PORTABLE PROGRAMMER USB
Equinox Technologies
RFQ
GBU4K-M3/51
BRIDGE RECT GPP 4A 800V GBU
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
B2S-G
DIODE BRIDGE 200V 0.8A MBS
Comchip Technology
RFQ
SBMC6
BRIDGE RECT 1.5A 600V 4SIP
Semtech Corporation
RFQ
VBO125-18NO7
DIODE BRIDGE 124A 1800V PWS-C
IXYS
RFQ